

2024 Mental Health Equity and Liberation Summit Vendor Form

Company/Organization:		
Contact Name:	Title:	
Email Address:		
Mailing Address:		
	City	State Zip
Daytime Phone:	Fax:	
Will you be selling items at your table? ☐ Yes	\square No	
Please describe the products and/or information that v	will be shared at ye	our table:
Vendor Fee:		
☐ Informational - \$50.00 *No items for purchase*		
☐ Commerce - \$100.00 *Items for purchase*		
Method of Payment:		
Request Online Invoicing: Yes No H	Email:	
Payment Method (Check One): ☐ Check ☐ Money	Order Amount E	nclosed:
Mail completed form and payment (payable to No Me	ore Martyrs) to:	
Black Women's Mental Health Institute P.O. Box 94336 Birmingham, AL 35220		

Please email your logo in high definition electronic format (i.e.: .jpeg, .gif, .png. etc. - NO PDFs) to info@bwmhi.org. Questions? Contact the Black Women's Mental Health Institute at 205-440-2837.



2024 Mental Health Equity and Liberation Summit Vendor Form

The Black Women's Mental Health Institute is pleased to present the 2024 Mental Health Equity and Liberation Summit in recognition of July as Mental Health Liberation Month.

This year's event is scheduled for July 11, 2024 at the Birmingham Botanical Gardens. Black, Latinx, Asian, LGBTQIA+ and Indigenous speakers have been invited to share their perspectives on what it means to provide culturally responsive care and services.

As a vendor during the 2024 Mental Health Equity and Liberation Summit, your organization, company or institution has a wonderful opportunity to make participants aware of your services and items while showcasing your commitment to advancing culturally responsive mental health care and equity for all.



Vendor Benefits

Registered Vendors Receive:

- Table in summit (vendor must provide tablecloths and all additional material)
- Advertisement in summit program
- Recognition in summit signage, banners, registration website, social media and promotional event materials.
- Live acknowledgement by MC during summit.
- Inclusion of your company material in summit attendee material

Thank you in advance for your support of this important event.

If you have any questions, please contact the Black Women's Mental Health Institute at line@bwmhi.org or 205-440-2837.